
 

BOARD OF EDUCATION 
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 

4100 Normal Street, San Diego, California  92103 

SCHEDULE OF PUBLIC MEETINGS 

January through June 2023 

Approved by the Board of Education: April 26, 2022 

 

All meetings are held in the Eugene Brucker Education Center auditorium unless noted otherwise. 

  

 JANUARY APRIL 

 

 Tuesday, January 10 **3:30 p.m. Tuesday, April 11 **3:30 p.m. 

      

 Tuesday, January 24 **3:30 p.m. Tuesday, April 25 **3:30 p.m. 

    

 

 

 FEBRUARY MAY 

    

 Tuesday, February 7 *5:00p.m. Tuesday, May 9 ***4:15 p.m. 

 (Charter Schools)  (Day of the Teacher) 

 

 Tuesday, February 14 **3:30 p.m. Tuesday, May 16 **3:30 p.m. 

 

 Tuesday, February 28 **3:30 p.m. Tuesday, May 23 ***4:15 p.m. 

    (Classified Employee Recognition) 

 

   Tuesday, May 30 **3:30 p.m. 

  

 

 MARCH JUNE 

 

 Tuesday, March 7 *5:00 p.m. Tuesday, June 6 *5:00 p.m.  

 (Charter Schools)   (Charter Schools/Props S/Z & Measure YY Updates) 

    

 Tuesday, March 14 **3:30 p.m. Tuesday, June 13 **3:30 p.m. 

         

 Tuesday, March 21 ***5:00 p.m. Tuesday, June 27 **3:30 p.m. 

 (SDCCD/SDUSD Joint Meeting) 

    

*Meeting dedicated to Charter School matters and/or Propositions S/Z & Measure YY Updates.  

** Closed Session at 3:30 p.m., in Room 2249.  Adjourn to Open (Public) Session at 5:00 p.m., in the auditorium. 

*** Special Meeting, location to be determined.  

Spring Break Week: March 27-March 31, 2022 | Last Day of School for Traditional Calendar: Wednesday, June 14, 2023 

MS:mh: Calendars—january-june 2023 APPROVED 


